Compscore2W7

RB WED 7.00PM OPEN - MONTHLY WINNERS -

FINAL

Place Player Names

MARTIN / TOM KISS

JOHN GUREWITZ / STUART SCHON
PAUL BIRKBY / DEBRA BIRKBY
HYMIE OSIE / DAVID OSIE

DENZIL SELDON / TINA OSIE

JILL BEALE / JONATHAN EPSTEIN

O o~ WN PP

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Wed 7.00pm Open (04-Jan-23)

* RB Wed 7.00pm Open (11-Jan-23)

* RB Wed 7.00pm Open (18-Jan-23)

* RB Wed 7.00pm Open (25-Jan-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

170.46
163.30
161.56
157.99
145.24
125.00

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 5.5, Number of eligible players: 6, Masterpoints for first: 49.

Printed on 27 Jan 2023 at 11:09 AM

%

56.82%
54.43%
53.85%
52.66%
48.41%
41.67%

Green
Points

0.49

0.34
0.25
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